May 03 2024 (19:00) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - New Delhi Rajdhani Special (via Gaya)/X02301 - COVR - ER
HWH/Howrah Junction to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
7h 55m - 664 km - 4 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 16:50 9 |1 0 88 |12 [ER
2 ASN  |Asansol Junction 18:57 18:59 2m |4 |1 200 |63 |106 [ER
3 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 19:55 20:00 5m (3 |1 259 |77 |232 |ECR
4  |PNME [Parasnath 20:37 20:39 2m |3 |1 307 |80 (278 |ECR
5 |GAYA |[Gaya Junction 22:34 22:37 3m |1 |1 459 (96 |[109 [ECR
6 |DDU (Pt. DD Upadhyaya 00:45 00:55 10m (7 |2 |664 |85 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
7 PRY]  |Prayagraj Junction 02:43 02:45 2m |1 |2 817 |93 [97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
CNB  |Kanpur Central 04:50 04:55 5m |1 |2 1012 |93 |127 [NCR
9 |NDLS |New Delhi 10:05 16 |2 1452 |- 214 [NR

May 03 2024 (19:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



